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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M3034         1/29       36:01    5:48       36:01
2     Nathan Jarosik         M4044         1/43       36:31    5:53       36:28
3     Adrian Brandt          M3034         2/29       38:46    6:15       38:46
4     Brian Labenz           M3539         1/39       38:50    6:15       38:50
5     Ryan Regnier           M4044         2/43       39:27    6:21       39:27
6     Jonathan Foss          M2529         1/12       39:32    6:21       39:27
7     Josh Schlautman        M3539         2/39       39:39    6:23       39:35
8     Austin Baade           M2024          1/5       39:55    6:25       39:53
9     Chris Burcal           M3034         3/29       40:45    6:33       40:41
10    Alex Hall              M2529         2/12       41:11    6:37       41:05
11    Charles Cooper         M3539         3/39       41:35    6:41       41:29
12    Erik Hash              M4044         3/43       41:44    6:42       41:36
13    Andrew Hille           M3034         4/29       42:32    6:49       42:16
14    Michael Johnson        M3539         4/39       42:36    6:49       42:17
15    Matt Vavra             M5054         1/20       43:11    6:52       42:38
16    Brian Bergt            M6064          1/7       43:34    6:57       43:06
17    Matthew Olberding      M4549         1/28       43:21    6:57       43:08
18    Tom Roddel             M4044         4/43       43:30    6:58       43:16
19    Tom Volk               M5054         2/20       43:24    6:58       43:17
20    Emily Steenson         F3539         1/71       44:12    7:03       43:45
21    Shannon McCoy          M3034         5/29       44:12    7:05       43:58
22    Tyler Honcik           M3539         5/39       44:36    7:10       44:29
23    Darin Horst            M5054         3/20       44:41    7:11       44:34
24    Tom Osterbuhr          M6064          2/7       45:03    7:11       44:34
25    Doug Trampe            M6064          3/7       45:21    7:12       44:44
26    Bryce Johnson          M5054         4/20       45:07    7:13       44:49
27    Jeremy Holtz           M4044         5/43       45:10    7:14       44:52
28    Jeremy Larson          M4044         6/43       45:18    7:16       45:09
29    Mark Patton            M5559         1/11       45:27    7:18       45:16
30    Brett Cover            M3539         6/39       45:48    7:18       45:16
31    Adam Zeiszler          M3034         6/29       45:32    7:18       45:17
32    Chris Steffens         M3539         7/39       46:18    7:19       45:28
33    Nathan Lake            M4044         7/43       46:12    7:20       45:34
34    Andrew Clements        M3539         8/39       46:04    7:21       45:35
35    Sara Cover             F3539         2/71       46:09    7:21       45:37
36    Chris Fuller           M3539         9/39       48:28    7:23       45:51
37    Neal Schlautman        M5559         2/11       46:26    7:25       46:00
38    Dean Trampe            M5054         5/20       46:26    7:25       46:04
39    Kyle Kasun             M2024          2/5       46:51    7:29       46:29
40    Allison Nielsen        F4044         1/37       47:06    7:30       46:32
41    Andy Mixan             M4044         8/43       47:52    7:31       46:43
42    Brett Friesen          M2529         3/12       47:13    7:32       46:43
43    Kevin Walters          M3539        10/39       46:56    7:32       46:48
44    Natsumi Ogura          F3539         3/71       47:27    7:33       46:50
45    Jacob Huckins          M4044         9/43       46:51    7:33       46:51
46    Maria Borer            F3034         1/48       47:10    7:33       46:53
47    Jr Savala              M5054         6/20       47:07    7:35       47:04
48    Paul Leahy             M4044        10/43       47:54    7:35       47:06
49    Austan Haynes          M2529         4/12       47:57    7:38       47:22
50    Cullen Fisch           M2024          3/5       47:56    7:40       47:33
51    Lauren Liebig-Trehearn F3034         2/48       48:02    7:41       47:40
52    Jessica Johnson        F3034         3/48       47:53    7:42       47:48
53    Marcia Esola           F5054         1/28       49:48    7:44       47:58
54    Colby Argo             M2529         5/12       48:52    7:47       48:20
55    Kristin Walters        F3539         4/71       49:45    7:47       48:22
56    Megan Burtle           F3539         5/71       48:59    7:48       48:23
57    Kat Baum               F4044         2/37       49:12    7:49       48:34
58    Melissa Dorr           F4044         3/37       48:56    7:50       48:38
59    John Neal              M5559         3/11       48:54    7:51       48:44
60    Lisa Farmer            F5054         2/28       49:25    7:53       48:56
61    Lori McCarthy          F3034         4/48       49:27    7:53       48:59
62    John Schroder          M4549         2/28       49:54    7:54       49:03
63    Nate Barber            M4044        11/43       50:19    7:54       49:05
64    Nicole Rischling       F4044         4/37       49:44    7:55       49:08
65    Daniel Weyer           M4044        12/43       50:20    7:58       49:28
66    Cliff Trehearn         M3034         7/29       50:50    7:59       49:32
67    Benjamin Lapke         M2024          4/5       49:58    7:59       49:36
68    Tim Farmer             M4549         3/28       50:07    7:59       49:36
69    Tiffany Engleman       F4044         5/37       50:00    7:59       49:36
70    Andrew Hershey         M4044        13/43       50:16    8:00       49:41
71    Lisa Michel            F3539         6/71       50:19    8:00       49:42
72    Laci Reinke            F4044         6/37       50:25    8:01       49:44
73    Ron Myers              M5559         4/11       50:09    8:01       49:44
74    Caden Leahy            M0119          1/2       50:24    8:01       49:48
75    Sean Swihart           M3539        11/39       50:09    8:02       49:52
76    Bo Bryson              M4549         4/28       50:09    8:02       49:52
77    Ross Neuhaus           M3034         8/29       50:25    8:02       49:54
78    Jessica Clements       F4044         7/37       50:37    8:06       50:18
79    Kyle Sandall           M3539        12/39       50:44    8:06       50:19
80    Kevin Turchik          M3034         9/29       50:38    8:06       50:20
81    Dick James             M6599          1/4       50:50    8:07       50:23
82    Kurtis Harms           M3539        13/39       52:13    8:09       50:37
83    Terry Worick           M4549         5/28       50:49    8:10       50:45
84    Sarah Fredrickson      F5559         1/20       50:59    8:11       50:46
85    Kaylene Harms          F3539         7/71       52:24    8:11       50:49
86    Laura Honcik           F3539         8/71       51:22    8:12       50:56
87    Emily Tritsch          F3539         9/71       51:06    8:13       51:02
88    Anson Hueftle          M2529         6/12       51:27    8:14       51:05
89    David Westfall         M4044        14/43       51:31    8:14       51:06
90    Jon Hanseling          M3539        14/39       52:11    8:17       51:23
91    Ruth Regehr            F5054         3/28       51:33    8:17       51:23
92    Jeff Jones             M4044        15/43       51:25    8:17       51:23
93    Nicki Hanseling        F3034         5/48       52:11    8:17       51:24
94    Brock Hansen           M3034        10/29       51:31    8:17       51:26
95    Billy Ward             M3034        11/29       52:00    8:17       51:28
96    Cody Parker            M3034        12/29       52:16    8:19       51:36
97    Lee Rasmussen          M4044        16/43       52:53    8:19       51:39
98    Sharon Kruse           F5559         2/20       52:25    8:19       51:39
99    Takijah Loguda         F3034         6/48       52:40    8:19       51:41
100   Katie Maire            F2529         1/38       52:15    8:19       51:41
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101   Heather Steffens       F3539        10/71       52:26    8:21       51:48
102   Joleen Hueftle         F2529         2/38       52:16    8:22       51:54
103   Eric Tarsikes          M2529         7/12       52:38    8:23       52:00
104   Matthew Rediger        M3034        13/29       52:51    8:23       52:01
105   Justin Rediger         M3034        14/29       52:51    8:23       52:02
106   David Foster           M4549         6/28       53:52    8:24       52:11
107   Bob Ahrens             M4549         7/28       53:59    8:26       52:19
108   Lauren Wenzl           F2529         3/38       52:42    8:26       52:24
109   Angie Kubicek          F3539        11/71       52:32    8:27       52:25
110   Sarah Trice            F3539        12/71       53:59    8:27       52:26
111   Steph Sander           F2529         4/38       54:56    8:28       52:36
112   Elizabeth Kube         F2529         5/38       53:28    8:28       52:36
113   Bill Udell             M4549         8/28       53:06    8:29       52:39
114   Aaron Rutt             M3539        15/39       52:41    8:29       52:41
115   Megan Asselin          F2529         6/38       53:32    8:29       52:43
116   Gerald Grabher         M5054         7/20       53:52    8:29       52:43
117   Nancy Asselin          F5559         3/20       53:32    8:29       52:43
118   Michael Wadzinski      M6064          4/7       53:06    8:30       52:47
119   Vanessa Hubers         F3539        13/71       53:28    8:31       52:53
120   Denise Teahon          F5559         4/20       54:22    8:32       52:59
121   Jeffrey Bruntz         M5054         8/20       53:10    8:33       53:03
122   Craig Pleskac          M5054         9/20       53:40    8:34       53:11
123   Michele Labreck        F5054         4/28       53:41    8:34       53:12
124   Melissa Lee            F3539        14/71       53:35    8:36       53:21
125   William Taylor Jr      M2529         8/12       54:19    8:36       53:24
126   Benjamin Foust         M4044        17/43       55:08    8:38       53:33
127   Andrew Unterseher      M3539        16/39       54:13    8:38       53:36
128   Jeremy Kaliff          F4549         1/33       53:47    8:38       53:36
129   Jessica Wehner         F3539        15/71       54:31    8:39       53:40
130   Jason Norskog          M4044        18/43       54:06    8:39       53:45
131   Aaron Sailer           M3034        15/29       57:01    8:39       53:45
132   Jared Bauman           M3539        17/39       55:38    8:40       53:49
133   Spencer Rose           M3034        16/29       55:38    8:40       53:49
134   Brian Svoboda          M3539        18/39       54:56    8:40       53:50
135   Aimee Hough            F4044         8/37       56:46    8:42       53:59
136   Mindy Ohnoutka         F4549         2/33       55:16    8:44       54:16
137   Krista Siefker         F4549         3/33       55:03    8:44       54:16
138   Daniel Hoesing         M5054        10/20       55:17    8:46       54:23
139   Ashlee Martens         F4549         4/33       54:29    8:46       54:23
140   Tom Hempel             M5054        11/20       55:00    8:46       54:24
141   Robert Everett         M3539        19/39       54:37    8:47       54:29
142   Amber Peterson         F3539        16/71       54:41    8:47       54:32
143   Scott McAleer          M4549         9/28       57:53    8:48       54:37
144   Laura Miller           F4549         5/33       55:45    8:48       54:40
145   Scott Simonsen         M2529         9/12       57:30    8:49       54:47
146   Miranda Watson         F3539        17/71       56:25    8:50       54:48
147   Wesley Bottorf         M3034        17/29       56:59    8:50       54:52
148   Jon Lundeen            M3539        20/39       55:49    8:51       54:55
149   Clayton Stryker        M4549        10/28       57:00    8:52       55:04
150   Jordan Edwards         M3034        18/29       55:29    8:52       55:06
151   Ann Neal               F5559         5/20       55:24    8:54       55:14
152   Lisa Brand             F3539        18/71       56:05    8:54       55:15
153   Melissa Wadzinski      F3034         7/48       55:35    8:54       55:16
154   Matthew Goeken         M4044        19/43       55:54    8:54       55:16
155   Sadie Burr             F3539        19/71       56:02    8:54       55:16
156   Maggie Hinds           F2529         7/38       55:42    8:55       55:24
157   Amanda Stevenson       F3539        20/71       57:01    8:55       55:24
158   Dave Holeton           M4044        20/43       55:53    8:55       55:25
159   Ember Kalama           F2529         8/38       55:53    8:56       55:26
160   Jessica Bode           F3539        21/71       55:58    8:56       55:27
161   Christina Murphy       F3539        22/71       57:59    8:57       55:34
162   David Ory              M4044        21/43       57:02    8:57       55:37
163   Scott Jefferson        M4044        22/43       57:35    8:58       55:40
164   Kay Reeves             F5559         6/20       56:45    8:58       55:41
165   Anya Edwards           F3034         8/48       56:01    8:58       55:42
166   Troy Wiederstein       M4044        23/43       57:38    8:59       55:44
167   Blake Bartenbach       M3034        19/29       57:36    8:59       55:45
168   Jake Havranek          M2529        10/12       55:59    8:59       55:45
169   Steve Havranek         M5054        12/20       55:59    8:59       55:46
170   Kerri Merkel           F4044         9/37       57:50    8:59       55:49
171   Becky Unterseher       F3539        23/71       57:50    8:59       55:50
172   Lance Davis            M4044        24/43       57:12    9:00       55:54
173   Brooke Clements        F3539        24/71       57:28    9:01       55:56
174   Ruth Brandt            F6064          1/6       56:43    9:02       56:06
175   Amber Scalise          F3034         9/48       57:34    9:02       56:07
176   Michelle Ethington     F4549         6/33       56:28    9:03       56:11
177   Steven Howser          M3539        21/39       56:59    9:04       56:18
178   Amber Fader            F4044        10/37       57:58    9:05       56:23
179   Ashley Chvatal         F3034        10/48       57:20    9:06       56:30
180   Carrie Burkhardt       F3539        25/71       57:20    9:06       56:30
181   Everett Rhodes         M3539        22/39       56:46    9:07       56:35
182   Melissa Ryks-Schock    F3539        26/71       57:32    9:07       56:39
183   Mark Ahmann            M3539        23/39       57:49    9:07       56:39
184   Anna Milos             F5559         7/20       58:09    9:08       56:40
185   Isaac Ulrich           M0119          2/2       57:18    9:08       56:44
186   Jill Rosenquist Perkin F4549         7/33       57:52    9:08       56:45
187   Tim Gormally           M6064          5/7       58:04    9:09       56:49
188   Lindsey Tonniges       F3539        27/71       57:03    9:10       56:52
189   Kristin Busse          F3539        28/71       57:05    9:11       56:58
190   Lem Sheard             M4044        25/43       57:31    9:11       56:59
191   Kristin Kremer         F3539        29/71       58:49    9:11       57:02
192   Susan Otradovsky       F4044        11/37       58:38    9:12       57:08
193   Katie Hale             F2529         9/38       59:22    9:12       57:09
194   Daniel Pecha           M4549        11/28       58:25    9:13       57:11
195   Larry Payne            M4044        26/43       57:27    9:13       57:13
196   Sean Stanek            M4044        27/43       58:38    9:13       57:15
197   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034        11/48       58:10    9:14       57:20
198   Laurie Eakley          F4549         8/33       57:34    9:15       57:24
199   Lauren Dyer            F3034        12/48       59:15    9:16       57:30
200   Rebecca Zabka          F3034        13/48       58:33    9:17       57:40

Generated January 15, 2026 at 5:47 PM 2/5



2020 Harvest Moon Hustle - 10K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Abby Buschkoetter      F3034        14/48       58:40    9:18       57:42
202   James Burklund         M2529        11/12       58:07    9:18       57:46
203   Jody Peterson          F5054         5/28       58:40    9:19       57:49
204   Wade Anderson          M5054        13/20       58:03    9:19       57:49
205   Lindy Andersen         F4044        12/37       58:51    9:19       57:50
206   Jade Mendoza           F2024          1/5       59:15    9:20       57:54
207   Angie Jameson          F5054         6/28       58:09    9:20       57:57
208   Donelle Thomas         F5559         8/20       58:11    9:20       58:00
209   Heather Scott          F5054         7/28       59:51    9:21       58:01
210   Sarah Litel-Smith      F5054         8/28       59:20    9:21       58:01
211   Kimberly Kreifels      F3034        15/48       58:42    9:22       58:08
212   Alicia Buller          F3034        16/48       58:40    9:22       58:10
213   John Schuette          M6599          2/4       58:18    9:23       58:17
214   Kevin Addison          M3539        24/39     1:00:14    9:24       58:20
215   Laura Tworek           F3539        30/71     1:00:44    9:24       58:20
216   Tawnya Means           F4549         9/33       58:30    9:24       58:23
217   Sarah Daehling         F3034        17/48       59:12    9:24       58:24
218   Jessica Walker         F2529        10/38     1:00:08    9:25       58:28
219   Ava Foster             F0119          1/5     1:00:38    9:25       58:30
220   Katie Carlson          F0119          2/5     1:00:38    9:25       58:30
221   Darian Horst           F0119          3/5     1:00:38    9:25       58:30
222   Chelsea Mills          F3539        31/71       58:39    9:26       58:35
223   Allison Woolcott       F3034        18/48     1:00:08    9:27       58:39
224   Stephanie Stelzer      F3034        19/48     1:00:03    9:27       58:40
225   Barbie Steele          F3539        32/71     1:01:10    9:27       58:41
226   Curtis Mulcahy         M4549        12/28     1:00:00    9:27       58:41
227   Carolyn Buckley        F3539        33/71       59:39    9:28       58:46
228   Steve Carstensen       M5054        14/20       58:48    9:28       58:47
229   Madeline Daehling      F3034        20/48     1:02:05    9:28       58:49
230   Justin Ellenbecker     M4044        28/43       58:53    9:28       58:49
231   Sandra Wiese           F4549        10/33       59:07    9:29       58:51
232   Robin Higley           F6064          2/6       59:31    9:30       58:57
233   Matthew Stelzer        M3539        25/39     1:00:20    9:30       58:58
234   Kimberly Wright        F4044        13/37       59:24    9:30       58:59
235   Christopher Gardner    M3034        20/29       59:01    9:30       59:01
236   Robert Fisher          M5559         5/11     1:02:20    9:30       59:01
237   Melissa Kimball        F3034        21/48     1:00:03    9:31       59:06
238   Owen Killham           M4044        29/43     1:00:06    9:31       59:09
239   Rick Shever            M6599          3/4       59:41    9:32       59:13
240   Alesha Hintz           F3539        34/71       59:44    9:33       59:15
241   Jonathon Reimer        M3034        21/29       59:43    9:34       59:23
242   Michael Tracy          M4044        30/43     1:01:54    9:34       59:27
243   Michael Wiese          M4549        13/28       59:48    9:35       59:32
244   Emily Simonsen         F2529        11/38     1:01:55    9:36       59:35
245   Jo McAleer             F4549        11/33     1:01:16    9:36       59:35
246   Heather Wagner         F3539        35/71     1:01:25    9:36       59:38
247   Brandon Wingett        M3034        22/29     1:00:28    9:36       59:39
248   Bobbi Kreikemeier      F3539        36/71     1:00:15    9:37       59:40
249   Megan Good             F3539        37/71     1:02:04    9:37       59:41
250   Alyssa Bitzer          F3034        22/48     1:00:16    9:37       59:44
251   Amanda Bauman          F3539        38/71     1:01:43    9:39       59:53
252   Jennifer Wilson        F5559         9/20     1:01:03    9:39       59:55
253   Jill Matteson          F3539        39/71     1:01:34    9:40     1:00:01
254   Sharon Brening         F5559        10/20     1:00:42    9:40     1:00:02
255   Rick Stempson          M4549        14/28     1:01:49    9:40     1:00:04
256   Lacey Burden           F3539        40/71     1:01:32    9:41     1:00:06
257   Jim Esola              M6064          6/7     1:02:27    9:41     1:00:10
258   Kevin Beattie          M5054        15/20     1:01:25    9:42     1:00:11
259   Bonita Sharif          F4044        14/37     1:00:38    9:42     1:00:14
260   Carly Hillburn         F2529        12/38     1:02:41    9:43     1:00:22
261   Jeff Bramwell          M5054        16/20     1:01:01    9:44     1:00:28
262   Jennifer Myers         F3539        41/71     1:01:24    9:44     1:00:28
263   Eric Reichwaldt        M3034        23/29     1:03:37    9:45     1:00:30
264   Sheila Mikulicz        F5054         9/28     1:00:52    9:45     1:00:33
265   Christy Hunter         F3539        42/71     1:01:02    9:45     1:00:35
266   Pam Bjerrum            F5054        10/28     1:02:22    9:45     1:00:36
267   Joshua Schroeder       M4044        31/43     1:01:15    9:46     1:00:37
268   Stacy Lawson           F4549        12/33     1:02:47    9:46     1:00:41
269   Lindsey Gasper         F2529        13/38     1:02:21    9:47     1:00:43
270   Derek Trutna           M4044        32/43     1:01:45    9:47     1:00:47
271   Tracy Wegner           F4044        15/37     1:02:40    9:49     1:00:55
272   Cortney Mahony         F4044        16/37     1:02:40    9:49     1:00:55
273   Bill Stott             M5559         6/11     1:01:33    9:49     1:00:57
274   Matthew Clements       M3539        26/39     1:04:00    9:49     1:00:58
275   Barb Geiger            F5054        11/28     1:02:00    9:50     1:01:05
276   David Frye             M4044        33/43     1:02:21    9:51     1:01:08
277   Angie Gubbels          F4549        13/33     1:03:39    9:51     1:01:11
278   Chip Daehling          M3034        24/29     1:02:00    9:52     1:01:13
279   Tommy Jelinek          M4044        34/43     1:03:46    9:53     1:01:22
280   Kari Stempson          F4549        14/33     1:03:10    9:53     1:01:24
281   David Franzen          M4549        15/28     1:02:33    9:55     1:01:34
282   Nicole Addison         F3539        43/71     1:03:15    9:56     1:01:40
283   Claire Markham         F3034        23/48     1:03:00    9:56     1:01:42
284   Misti Davenport        F3034        24/48     1:02:36    9:56     1:01:43
285   Katie Forrest          F3034        25/48     1:04:52    9:56     1:01:44
286   Robert Forrest         M3034        25/29     1:04:52    9:57     1:01:44
287   Tami McBurney          F2529        14/38     1:02:48    9:57     1:01:48
288   Chelsie Larsen         F2529        15/38     1:02:48    9:57     1:01:48
289   Ryan Burden            M3539        27/39     1:03:15    9:57     1:01:48
290   Katie Ditter           F2529        16/38     1:02:39    9:58     1:01:51
291   Amelia Fiser           F4549        15/33     1:02:02    9:58     1:01:54
292   Carlie Langan          F3034        26/48     1:03:12    9:59     1:01:56
293   Ryan Munter            M3539        28/39     1:03:12    9:59     1:01:57
294   Mikayla Duarte         F2529        17/38     1:03:51    9:59     1:01:59
295   Daniel Walker          M4044        35/43     1:03:46    9:59     1:02:01
296   Karla Labenz           F5559        11/20     1:03:20   10:01     1:02:14
297   Brenda Weyers          F5054        12/28     1:05:03   10:03     1:02:24
298   Randal Kercher         M2024          5/5     1:03:47   10:03     1:02:27
299   Jason Goetzinger       M3539        29/39     1:03:06   10:07     1:02:47
300   Bruce Griffin          M4044        36/43     1:04:17   10:08     1:02:57
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301   Eve Gilbert            F4044        17/37     1:04:39   10:08     1:02:57
302   Mandi Wooledge         F4044        18/37     1:03:49   10:09     1:03:00
303   Andrea Gallagher       F4044        19/37     1:03:49   10:09     1:03:00
304   Kayleigh Peterson      F3034        27/48     1:04:06   10:10     1:03:08
305   Autumn Rivers          F2529        18/38     1:03:26   10:12     1:03:21
306   Brian Dickey           M4044        37/43     1:04:08   10:13     1:03:25
307   Scott Brester          M4044        38/43     1:04:19   10:14     1:03:30
308   Kelli Bull             F3539        44/71     1:03:58   10:14     1:03:31
309   Dan Pokorney           M5054        17/20     1:05:50   10:14     1:03:32
310   Leeann Mertens         F2024          2/5     1:06:22   10:15     1:03:40
311   Caitlyn Hedrick        F2024          3/5     1:06:23   10:15     1:03:40
312   Kara Foster            F5054        13/28     1:03:47   10:16     1:03:47
313   Brenda Steinhauser     F5054        14/28     1:04:44   10:17     1:03:52
314   Tonya Horst            F4549        16/33     1:05:17   10:17     1:03:52
315   Joe Townley            M5559         7/11     1:06:53   10:18     1:03:59
316   Tom Byrne              M5559         8/11     1:06:53   10:19     1:04:02
317   Jennifer Bryson        F4044        20/37     1:04:25   10:19     1:04:03
318   Bridgett Petzoldt      F4549        17/33     1:07:15   10:19     1:04:03
319   Beth Swihart           F3539        45/71     1:04:25   10:19     1:04:04
320   Kurt Davey             M5559         9/11     1:06:53   10:19     1:04:05
321   Vivian Gay             F0119          4/5     1:05:45   10:20     1:04:07
322   Jenniffer Panko-Rahe   F5054        15/28     1:06:44   10:20     1:04:11
323   Aubree Madsen          F4044        21/37     1:06:44   10:20     1:04:12
324   Rachel Jarvis          F2529        19/38     1:07:01   10:21     1:04:18
325   Marla Trampe           F6064          3/6     1:05:00   10:22     1:04:23
326   Tony Brollini          M3034        26/29     1:05:57   10:23     1:04:26
327   Brooke Brollini        F3034        28/48     1:05:57   10:23     1:04:26
328   Elaine Zoucha          F5054        16/28     1:04:40   10:23     1:04:26
329   Stacey Carnazzo        F4549        18/33     1:07:03   10:26     1:04:44
330   Randy Geise            M5559        10/11     1:05:23   10:27     1:04:51
331   Amanda Redler          F3034        29/48     1:07:06   10:27     1:04:53
332   Danny Vanourney        M3539        30/39     1:07:32   10:28     1:04:59
333   Trevor White           M3034        27/29     1:07:46   10:28     1:04:59
334   Heather Schuette       F5559        12/20     1:05:32   10:29     1:05:08
335   Libby Henschke         F2529        20/38     1:06:16   10:29     1:05:09
336   Laini Bailey           F3034        30/48     1:06:44   10:29     1:05:09
337   Shaylee Dirks          F2529        21/38     1:08:24   10:30     1:05:12
338   Jenny Ebke             F3539        46/71     1:06:54   10:30     1:05:14
339   Julie Nelson           F5559        13/20     1:05:31   10:31     1:05:17
340   Lisa Thayer            F3539        47/71     1:07:22   10:32     1:05:23
341   Ryan Seamann           M3539        31/39     1:07:36   10:33     1:05:31
342   Shannon Linton         F2529        22/38     1:08:05   10:34     1:05:38
343   Diana Alderson         F5559        14/20     1:06:57   10:35     1:05:41
344   Sarah Wheeler          F2529        23/38     1:07:13   10:35     1:05:43
345   Megan Wessling         F3034        31/48     1:06:37   10:35     1:05:43
346   Cara McMann            F3539        48/71     1:07:08   10:35     1:05:46
347   Cindy Gasper           F5559        15/20     1:07:30   10:37     1:05:57
348   Caitlin Harrison       F3034        32/48     1:07:31   10:38     1:06:00
349   Amber Olsufka          F2529        24/38     1:06:57   10:40     1:06:13
350   Haley Penne            F3539        49/71     1:09:27   10:40     1:06:15
351   Jeanne Stromgren       F5054        17/28     1:08:16   10:43     1:06:33
352   Scott Krejci           M4549        16/28     1:06:36   10:43     1:06:35
353   Mary Sinclair          F5559        16/20     1:08:53   10:45     1:06:43
354   Kelsi Anderson         F4044        22/37     1:08:54   10:45     1:06:44
355   Allie Beardsley        F3539        50/71     1:08:42   10:45     1:06:45
356   Abby Siebert           F2529        25/38     1:08:51   10:46     1:06:49
357   Laurie Baade           F6064          4/6     1:07:30   10:46     1:06:50
358   Dave Johnson           M5054        18/20     1:08:51   10:46     1:06:50
359   Kayla Swede            F3034        33/48     1:08:30   10:46     1:06:50
360   Pam Johnson            F5054        18/28     1:08:51   10:46     1:06:51
361   Lacey Hanley           F3034        34/48     1:08:10   10:49     1:07:12
362   Holly Hafer            F4549        19/33     1:10:01   10:50     1:07:16
363   Ryan Zulkoski          M3034        28/29     1:09:36   10:50     1:07:19
364   Elaina Wild            F4044        23/37     1:07:25   10:51     1:07:20
365   Ty Potter              M5559        11/11     1:08:54   10:51     1:07:23
366   Barb Kruid             F5054        19/28     1:09:05   10:52     1:07:27
367   Stacey Duey            F4044        24/37     1:08:04   10:52     1:07:29
368   Chad Steele            M3539        32/39     1:09:59   10:52     1:07:30
369   Missy Fuchs            F3539        51/71     1:09:47   10:52     1:07:31
370   Ann Campbell           F4044        25/37     1:09:34   10:53     1:07:36
371   Nick Mollo             M4044        39/43     1:08:53   10:54     1:07:41
372   Christina Mollo        F4044        26/37     1:08:53   10:54     1:07:42
373   Ashilyn Sunderman      F3034        35/48     1:08:11   10:55     1:07:44
374   Carrie Simon           F4549        20/33     1:08:23   10:55     1:07:45
375   Andrew Carnazzo        M4549        17/28     1:10:04   10:55     1:07:45
376   Brian Nielsen          M4044        40/43     1:10:01   10:55     1:07:46
377   Judy Ramirez           F3034        36/48     1:09:55   11:01     1:08:25
378   Carina Francia         F2529        26/38     1:09:55   11:01     1:08:25
379   Tyler Schrader         M3034        29/29     1:11:03   11:01     1:08:26
380   Alison Bobal           F4549        21/33     1:09:40   11:01     1:08:27
381   Emily Bottorf          F3034        37/48     1:10:26   11:02     1:08:31
382   Kailey Keenan-Garren   F2529        27/38     1:10:54   11:02     1:08:31
383   Jennifer Fox           F4549        22/33     1:09:08   11:04     1:08:42
384   Nichole Raastad        F2024          4/5     1:09:56   11:04     1:08:42
385   Michelle Rivers        F5054        20/28     1:09:16   11:06     1:08:54
386   Scott Brandt           M3539        33/39     1:11:59   11:07     1:09:02
387   Althea Gay             F0119          5/5     1:10:53   11:08     1:09:11
388   Michael Whitmore       M4549        18/28     1:11:46   11:11     1:09:24
389   Jacquelene Cota        F4549        23/33     1:10:00   11:11     1:09:24
390   Dianna Mastny          F5054        21/28     1:09:48   11:11     1:09:24
391   Laynne Evans           F5054        22/28     1:11:51   11:11     1:09:29
392   Daniel Witmer          M2529        12/12     1:11:25   11:12     1:09:33
393   Jenna Koperski-Bohn    F3539        52/71     1:10:25   11:13     1:09:40
394   Jeremy Williams        M4549        19/28     1:10:44   11:13     1:09:40
395   Jason Koch             M4549        20/28     1:11:07   11:13     1:09:40
396   Jason Weiers           M3539        34/39     1:11:04   11:16     1:09:56
397   Laura Vannordstrand    F3539        53/71     1:12:15   11:19     1:10:18
398   Michelle Glow          F3034        38/48     1:12:11   11:22     1:10:34
399   Sydney Gard            F2529        28/38     1:12:49   11:22     1:10:37
400   Dave Reid              M3539        35/39     1:12:38   11:22     1:10:38
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401   Kimberly McMillan      F4044        27/37     1:12:19   11:25     1:10:52
402   Rebecka Schafer        F5559        17/20     1:11:38   11:25     1:10:55
403   Rebecca Welchert       F2529        29/38     1:11:21   11:27     1:11:08
404   Chelsea Mollak         F3539        54/71     1:11:13   11:27     1:11:09
405   Brett Gay              M4549        21/28     1:12:24   11:28     1:11:11
406   Carol Widhalm          F4549        24/33     1:12:02   11:29     1:11:17
407   Niels Dunning          M4549        22/28     1:12:40   11:31     1:11:32
408   Katy Seamann           F3539        55/71     1:13:39   11:32     1:11:34
409   Kim Franzen            F5054        23/28     1:13:49   11:32     1:11:39
410   Wendy Oldenburg        F4044        28/37     1:14:37   11:32     1:11:39
411   Peter Oldenburg        M4044        41/43     1:14:37   11:32     1:11:40
412   Nick Heitman           M4549        23/28     1:12:55   11:34     1:11:49
413   Audrey Cooper          F3034        39/48     1:13:22   11:39     1:12:19
414   Renate Alumbaugh       F5054        24/28     1:13:40   11:39     1:12:22
415   Donald Eric McCulley   M4549        24/28     1:14:37   11:39     1:12:24
416   Erin Greve             F3034        40/48     1:15:03   11:40     1:12:26
417   Miranda Davis          F4044        29/37     1:13:39   11:41     1:12:31
418   Tracy Jarosik          F4044        30/37     1:13:55   11:41     1:12:35
419   Margaret Churchill-Bla F5559        18/20     1:12:55   11:43     1:12:46
420   Sheila McSorley        F5054        25/28     1:14:48   11:45     1:12:59
421   Ashley Bovee           F3034        41/48     1:15:42   11:46     1:13:03
422   Chloe Davidson         F2529        30/38     1:15:18   11:47     1:13:10
423   Bethany Atkins         F3034        42/48     1:15:05   11:49     1:13:23
424   Shana Martinez         F4044        31/37     1:15:18   11:51     1:13:36
425   Jeff Larsen            M4549        25/28     1:16:42   11:52     1:13:39
426   Kelli Claassen         F2529        31/38     1:14:19   11:53     1:13:48
427   Melanie Boone          F3034        43/48     1:16:27   11:54     1:13:55
428   Jerry Alumbaugh        M4549        26/28     1:15:41   11:59     1:14:23
429   Cynthia Von Seggern    F3539        56/71     1:14:48   12:00     1:14:30
430   Stephanie Ferguson     F3539        57/71     1:14:31   12:00     1:14:31
431   Kathleen Rolf          F3539        58/71     1:16:41   12:01     1:14:34
432   Denee Kunzman          F3539        59/71     1:16:41   12:01     1:14:36
433   Tammy Shires           F4549        25/33     1:15:19   12:01     1:14:36
434   Alicia Cruce           F4549        26/33     1:15:13   12:01     1:14:40
435   Amanda Conradt         F3539        60/71     1:14:58   12:02     1:14:47
436   Jeff Martinson         M4549        27/28     1:15:32   12:02     1:14:47
437   Laura Larosa           F3034        44/48     1:15:42   12:03     1:14:50
438   Amber Pace             F3539        61/71     1:14:58   12:03     1:14:50
439   Christopher Young      M4044        42/43     1:16:27   12:07     1:15:16
440   Kathi Ferguson         F6064          5/6     1:16:53   12:07     1:15:18
441   Lisa Hale              F5054        26/28     1:18:10   12:14     1:15:57
442   Tim Smith              M3539        36/39     1:17:14   12:17     1:16:16
443   Kristin Morgan         F3539        62/71     1:16:35   12:17     1:16:19
444   Melissa Radke          F3539        63/71     1:17:25   12:18     1:16:22
445   Alyssa Blair           F2529        32/38     1:18:46   12:22     1:16:50
446   Whitney Echtenkamp     F2024          5/5     1:18:42   12:25     1:17:07
447   Bailey Echtenkamp      F2529        33/38     1:18:43   12:25     1:17:07
448   Chelsea Doggett        F3539        64/71     1:19:11   12:27     1:17:20
449   Nicole Lindquist       F3539        65/71     1:19:21   12:30     1:17:38
450   Robin Brester          F4044        32/37     1:19:06   12:30     1:17:38
451   Roya Attaie            F4549        27/33     1:19:35   12:34     1:18:01
452   Ryan Drees             M3539        37/39     1:21:04   12:34     1:18:02
453   Mark Goodman           M6064          7/7     1:19:37   12:39     1:18:34
454   Katie Penas            F3539        66/71     1:20:44   12:43     1:18:56
455   Patty Mundorf          F4549        28/33     1:21:34   12:45     1:19:14
456   Allea Rivers           F2529        34/38     1:19:38   12:46     1:19:15
457   Abelardo Rodriguez     M3539        38/39     1:21:38   12:51     1:19:45
458   Heather Weideman       F4044        33/37     1:21:54   12:53     1:20:00
459   Kelsey McSorley        F3034        45/48     1:21:57   12:53     1:20:03
460   Maria Perez            F4044        34/37     1:20:58   12:56     1:20:18
461   Jill Anderson          F4549        29/33     1:22:51   12:57     1:20:22
462   Patricia Gaytan Sanche F3539        67/71     1:20:58   12:57     1:20:22
463   Troy Hanson            M4549        28/28     1:21:43   13:03     1:21:03
464   Wendy O'Dell           F4044        35/37     1:21:56   13:04     1:21:11
465   Sue Krogman            F6599          1/1     1:23:13   13:05     1:21:12
466   Christa Worick         F4549        30/33     1:21:26   13:06     1:21:22
467   Michael Cooper         M3539        39/39     1:22:31   13:07     1:21:28
468   Kelly Kostszewa        F5054        27/28     1:23:40   13:07     1:21:28
469   Eddra Ritta            F5559        19/20     1:23:55   13:13     1:22:07
470   Nikki Novak            F2529        35/38     1:23:41   13:18     1:22:39
471   Taylor Martin          F3034        46/48     1:23:43   13:19     1:22:41
472   Matt Mundorf           M5054        19/20     1:25:59   13:29     1:23:43
473   Viola Pruett           F3539        68/71     1:25:49   13:40     1:24:55
474   Andrew Duey            M4044        43/43     1:27:00   13:47     1:25:35
475   Susan Davidson         F5559        20/20     1:28:52   13:57     1:26:39
476   Gene Deyoe             M6599          4/4     1:29:38   14:01     1:27:04
477   Jessica Irlbeck        F2529        36/38     1:29:21   14:06     1:27:34
478   Cheryl McCarter        F4549        31/33     1:29:52   14:15     1:28:31
479   Heidi Fatemi           F2529        37/38     1:32:24   14:21     1:29:07
480   Jessica Sorensen       F3034        47/48     1:32:24   14:21     1:29:10
481   Malerie Packett        F2529        38/38     1:29:29   14:24     1:29:24
482   Kayla Rief             F3539        69/71     1:32:28   14:33     1:30:21
483   Jackie Boller          F3539        70/71     1:32:08   14:40     1:31:06
484   Ashley Heitman         F3539        71/71     1:32:15   14:41     1:31:13
485   Jennifer Bouwens       F4549        32/33     1:34:59   14:51     1:32:16
486   Lee Fraley             M5054        20/20     1:36:48   15:03     1:33:28
487   Alyssa Froiland        F3034        48/48     1:37:03   15:33     1:36:35
488   Alicia Smetter         F4044        36/37     1:40:02   16:01     1:39:31
489   Jennifer James         F6064          6/6     1:48:50   17:25     1:48:11
490   Leighun Brabec         F4549        33/33     1:55:59   18:21     1:53:57
491   Diana Schilf           F5054        28/28     1:56:02   18:21     1:53:58
492   Heather Richter        F4044        37/37     2:04:55   19:49     2:03:07
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